hieronymus

Zwem - en polovereniging

Limietwedstrijd Hieronymus
Roosendaal, 4-12-2011

Programmanr. 14
4-12-2011 - 15:50

Heren, 100m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 6

2 Sander van Akkeren
3 Rolf Bavelaar
4 Vincent Reintjens

Serie 2 van 6

2 Timothy Giebels
3 Timo van Helvoort
4 Jarno Koreman

5 Bas Erdmann

6 Pieter Dieleman

Serie 3van 6

Tim Verbeek
Lars van Eldijk
Leroy Hogerbrug
Matthijs Schalk
Antoine Habeck
Bjarne Langkamp

OO~ WNE

Serie 4van 6

1 Joey Dukker

Jimmy Dukker

Stefan van Vlimmeren
Sander van Bentum
Bram van Ginneken
Niels Dieleman

o g hwN

Serie 5 van 6

Fabian Sebregts
Ton van der Plaats

Ben Zentveld
Floris van der Meer
Jort Stienstra
Emiel van Avezaath

OO0 WNBE

Serie 6 van 6

1 Wesley Beck

Sander van Broekhoven
Wimar Lindenberg
Ramon Verhulst

Lars Bottelier

Vincent Dermaux

OO prwWN

startnr.

199902475
200001747
200003691

199904383
199704849
199901179
200003065
200003035

199800819
199902557
199704103
199901217
199900017
200002723

199703533
199703531
199605057
199602391
199501385
199903479

199500689
199501795
199505835
199701041
199802299
199203261

199302123
199605047
199601857
199601751
199702681
199600599

vereniging

Hieronymus
D'elft
D'elft

De Krabben

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
zv De Vennen
Hieronymus

De Schelde

Aqua-Novio 94
Aqua-Novio 94

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
zv De Vennen
Aqua-Novio 94
Aqua-Novio 94

D'elft

D'elft
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
zv De Vennen
De Schelde

Hieronymus
D'elft

Vzv

D'elft

D'elft
Hieronymus

Hieronymus
zv De Vennen
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Vzv
Hieronymus

Inschrijftijd baan

1:33.50 25m
1:22.39 25m
1:27.10

1:18.11 25m
1:17.57 25m
1:17.83 25m
1:20.63 25m

1:12.39 25m
1:09.33 25m
1:08.81 25m
1:09.22 25m
1:10.39 25m
1:16.05 25m

1:07.72 25m
1:04.72 25m
1:03.66 25m
1:04.54 25m
1:05.91 25m
1:07.93 25m

1:02.18 25m
1:01.84 25m
1:01.08
1:01.67 25m
1:02.02
1:03.12 25m

58.70 25m
57.71 25m
57.22 25m
57.71 25m
58.40

59.58 25m

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 17983
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